Marketplace for used machines
unimachines.ph
Universal Milling Machine WMW HECKERT FZWD-160G
Net price  1761.6 USD
Local tax (VAT)
Category Universal Milling
Machines
Manufacturer WMW HECKERT
Company name Alm Trade Sro
Address str. Spitalska 53
Bratislava 1 81101
Slovakia
Telephone +421 940211917
+49 17627201813
Andreas Pentbas
General data
Location Slovakia
region Bratislavský kraj
Year of manufacture 1991
Warranty Without warranty
Technical condition Good
Loading The seller organizes the loading - included in the price
of the machine
Payment Before receipt
Transport The seller organizes the transport at a surcharge
Technical parameters
Length of the working table 1000 mm
                               1 / 2
Width of the working table 160 mm
Power of the spindle drive 7.5 kW
Dimensions
Machine height 1700 mm
Machine length 4000 mm
Machine width 2300 mm
Machine weight 4.5 t
Equipment
Liquid cooling system +
Technical documentation +
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2